
13145B
Res 100

$220,366.00
6/1/17-5/31/18 $28,380.00

338,746.00

12/6/22



1

Goldade, Michelle

From: Goldade, Michelle
Sent: Tuesday, December 6, 2022 1:59 PM
To: Krohn, Margaret; Rogan, Megan; Gault, David; Lowndes, Daniel
Cc: Stavn, Stephanie; Oby, Joe
Subject: Contract #13145B
Attachments: 13145B.pdf

TrackingTracking: Recipient Read Response

Krohn, Margaret Approve: 12/6/2022 3:29 PM

Rogan, Megan Read: 12/6/2022 2:08 PM Approve: 12/6/2022 2:08 PM

Gault, David Read: 12/6/2022 2:28 PM Approve: 12/6/2022 2:36 PM

Lowndes, Daniel Read: 12/6/2022 2:07 PM Approve: 12/6/2022 2:08 PM

Stavn, Stephanie Read: 12/6/2022 3:21 PM

Oby, Joe

Please review the contract and indicate using the vote button above if you approve or disapprove of this contract.  

Contract #13145B 
Department:  Airport 
Vendor:  The 20 LLC 
Contract Description:   Assignment & Amendment for System Administration Services (Res 100) 
Contract Term:   6/1/22 – 5/31/27 
Contract Amount:  $90,000.00 

Michelle Goldade 
Administrative Manager 
Dane County Department of Administration 
Room 425, City-County Building 
210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard 
Madison, WI  53703 
PH: 608/266-4941 
Fax: 608/266-4425 
TDD:  Call WI Relay 711  

Please Note: I currently have a modified work schedule…I am in the office Mondays and Wednesdays and 
working remotely Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays in accordance with COVID 19 response guidelines.   





13145B


















